Construction
●  Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
●  Suitable for applications requiring 3G testing prescribed by ANSI C136.31.
Optics
●  Light engines are available in standard 3000K/4000 K and 5000 K (70 CRI) conÿgurations.
●  Scalable Lumen Packages from 3,500 to 10,500 Lumens.
●  UV coated lens provide outstanding performance, uniformity and glare control.
Electrical

67W 120-277VAC/347-480V 70 8600lm 128 lm/W 8800lm 131 lm/W 8800lm 131 lm/W
80W 120-277VAC 70 10000lm 125 lm/W 10500lm 131 lm/W 10500lm 131 lm/W
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
FM10
Wall Pack
Note：The 80W is limited to dimmable.
A  27W
B   40W
C   67W
D  80W
Wattage
LV  120-277V
Voltage
S   3000K
I   4000K
C  5000K
CCT
DB   Dark Bronze
BLK   Black
WHT   White
Finish
PC1    Factory Installed  Photocell
PC2    Field Installed Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option) Dimmable
DIM    1-10 Dimmable
Blank   NON Dimmable
Internal Code
Mounting
0° to +90° tilt adjustments,
To meet the needs of
customers with different
lighting angles.
Housing
Suitable for both indoor and outdoor
application, also suitable for J-BOX
mounting and surface mounting.
Photocell
Optional for photocell, and allows
for security and energy saving.
Lens
Polycarbonate optical lens with UV
stabilizers do not exhibit yellowing
and deformation.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FM10 SERIES ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK